Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?

The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .

Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?

How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?

When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

When the Lucknow pact was signed/

Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah

Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?

‘When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.

When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Who was the first president of the Muslim League?

Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?

The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:

When Zia ul Hag was promoted to the post of Major General?

Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?

Answers Choice

A

OOWP» DOTP DOEP UOEr UO®F D0UP» UOEP» OO

DOWP» U0 Wr 0w DOWr DOWr DOWr ODOWP

. 25 Dec. 1935
. 22 Dec. 1937
. 22 Dec. 1939
. 22 Dec. 1940

1960
1967
1969
1970

1936
1937
1940
1935

22 March 1940
29 March 1940
30 March 1940
None of these

December, 1915
August 1916
December, 1916
March ,1917

Allama Igbal

Maulana Mazhar uddin
British Government
None of the above

Hameed Nizami

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Abdul Sattar Niazi

All of the above

Oct 16, 1991
Oct 16, 1992
Oct 16, 1993
Oct 16, 1999

July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993
July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993
June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993
. June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993

. Sir Agha Khan
. Hakim Ajmal

Quaid-i-Azam
None of these

Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari
. Muhammad Ali Johar

Both A and B

None of these

. Lord Curzon

St. John Brodrick
. Lord Minto

1972
1969

1975
None of these

Prithvi
None of the above
Ganga
Jamna



16

17

18

19

20

What is the National dress of Pakistan.

Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.

‘When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?

When the system of Basic Democracies was enforced?

. Dhoti Kurta
. Pent coat

. None of these
. July 1955

. April, 1956
. March, 1954

Ow>» OOwpP

>

. 1915

. 1917
. 1918

oo

1980
. 1981
. 1982

oow

B. April 27, 1960
C. March 16,1961
D. May 18, 1962



