

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?	A. 25 Dec. 1935 B. 22 Dec. 1937 C. 22 Dec. 1939 D. 22 Dec. 1940
2	The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .	A. 1960 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970
3	Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?	A. 1936 B. 1937 C. 1940 D. 1935
4	How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?	A. 10 B. 15 C. 20 D. 30
5	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these
6	When the Lucknow pact was signed/	A. December, 1915 B. August 1916 C. December, 1916 D. March ,1917
7	Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah	A. Allama Iqbal B. Maulana Mazhar uddin C. British Government D. None of the above
8	Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?	A. Hameed Nizami B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Abdul Sattar Niazi D. All of the above
9	When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.	A. Oct 16, 1991 B. Oct 16, 1992 C. Oct 16, 1993 D. Oct 16, 1999
10	When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993 B. July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993 C. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993 D. June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993
11	Who was the first president of the Muslim League?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Hakim Ajmal C. Quaid-i-Azam D. None of these
12	Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?	A. Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Both A and B D. None of these
13	The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:	A. Lord Curzon B. St. John Brodrick C. Lord Minto
		A. 1972 B. 1969
14	When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?	C. 1975 D. None of these
15	Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?	A. Prithvi B. None of the above C. Ganga D. Jamna

What is the National dress of Pakistan.	A. Dhoti Kurta B. Pent coat C. Shalwar Qameez D. None of these
Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?	A. July 1955 B. April, 1956 C. March, 1954 D. February, 1951
Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.	A. 1915 B. 1916 C. 1917 D. 1918
When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?	A. 1979 B. 1980 C. 1981 D. 1982
When the system of Basic Democracies was enforced?	A. Oct 26, 1959 B. April 27, 1960 C. March 16,1961 D. May 18, 1962
	Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years? Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in. When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?